
2021 Hoys Qualifiers Results 
 
 
NF HOYS M&M Ridden Q, TSR Summer Show 
 1st Ashley Rancher (G53/020)   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
  Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Ashley Celebrity II (M48/121) 
 2nd Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Mrs Carla Fall 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 3rd Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 4th Woodfidley Saint George (S47/175)  Mrs Stephanie Carney 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights   Dam: Cassy (M39/930) 
 5th Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
  Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
 6th Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))  Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
 
Junior M&M Large Breeds HOYS Q, TSR Summer Show 
 1st Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)  Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 
NF HOYS M&M Ridden Q, Norfolk Horse Show 
 1st Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)  Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
 2nd Woodfidley Saint George (S47/175)  Mrs Stephanie Carney 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights   Dam: Cassy (M39/930) 
 3rd Farriers Forest Dream (G52/264)  Mrs Alexandra Hoyland 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049) Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 4th Hollybrooke Duke (S53/012)   Ms C Rushforth & Ms Jo Smyth 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Hollybrooke Debbie (M45/006) 
 5th Hurtstock Over The Moon (G54/101)  Ms Debbie Booth 
  Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)  Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
 6th Applewitch Roan Magic (S53/008)  Ms Lauren Baker 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Wayland Prima Donna (M41/167) 
 
NF HOYS M&M Ridden Q, Stoneleigh Horse Show August 
 1st Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Mrs Carla Fall 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 2nd Hilltop Ned (S55/172)    Mrs Karyn Thomas 
  Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)  Dam: Hilltop Daisy (M44/280) 
 3rd Picket Post Pumpkin (G52/008)  Ms Melanie Went &  R Gray 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Picket Post Mayfly (M39/792) 
 4th Farriers Forest Dream (G52/264)  Mrs Alexandra Hoyland 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049) Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 5th Burley Burberry (S58/004)   Mrs Tracey North 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
 6th Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
  Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
 
Junior M&M Large Breeds HOYS Q, Stoneleigh Horse Show August 
 6th Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 
HOYS M&M WHP n/e 133 cm Q, Stoneleigh Horse Show August 
 4th Cuffnells Goldenrod (G53/199)  Mrs Paula Davies 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 



HOYS M&M WHP n/e 143 cm Q, Stoneleigh Horse Show August 
 1st Mallards Wood Jackson (G51/170)  Ms Sally-Anne Pierson 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)  Dam: Yewtree Rum 'n' Black (M37/399) 
 3rd Applewitch Diversity (S54/040)  Mrs Karyn Thomas 
  Sire: Merrie Madhatter (S46/306)  Dam: Samsons Maiden (M32/349) 
 
NF HOYS M&M Ridden Q, Stoneleigh Horse Show September 
 1st Burley Burberry (S58/004)   Mrs Tracey North 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
 2nd Marleydenes Miriam (M59/012)  Ms Abigail Staff 
  Sire: Wayland Golden Harry (S36/012) Dam: Willoway Hannah (M43/255) 
 3rd Simones Firecracker (G51/187)  Mrs Serena Crump 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wootton Firefly (M30/092) 
 4th Buckland Blue Print (G56/080)  Sasha Knowles 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Buckland Bamboo (M47/347) 
 5th Hurtstock Over The Moon (G54/101)  Ms Debbie Booth 
  Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)  Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
 6th Picket Post Pumpkin (G52/008)  Ms Melanie Went &  R Gray 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Picket Post Mayfly (M39/792) 
 
HOYS M&M WHP n/e 133 cm Q, Stoneleigh Horse Show September 
 3rd Cuffnells Goldenrod (G53/199)  Mrs Paula Davies 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 
HOYS 143 cm WHP Q, Stoneleigh Horse Show September 
 2nd Mockbeggar Rich Tea (PB2212)  Mrs Lesley Hall 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Unregistered Mare  
 
HOYS 133 cm WHP Q, Stoneleigh Horse Show September 
 1st Fairrose Fantasy (S44/079(G))  Mrs Lorna Williams 
  Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042) Dam: Merrie Marjorie (M30/350) 
 


